Manitouwadge General Hospital Corporation To Members of the Community

The Board of Directors of the Manitouwadge General Hospital respectfully solicits your application to become a member of the Hospital Corporation.

Membership fee is \$2.00. This entitles you to vote for the election of candidates and approve by-law changes. Local corporate members help ensure Manitouwadge has local residents looking after the Hospital's interests. This fee is treated as a donation and goes towards the purchase of equipment that will enhance patient care.

Should you choose to become a Corporation Member, you may exercise your vote at the Annual General Meeting of the Hospital Corporation scheduled for **Monday, June 16, 2014**, provided that your **membership fee is received by Thursday, April 17, 2014** (60 days in advance of this meeting).

Please remit your payment with the attached application to Reception, Manitouwadge General Hospital, 1 Health Care Crescent, Manitouwadge, ON P0T 2C0.

Thank you

	Public Relations Committee
IN THE	APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP MANITOUWADGE GENERAL HOSPITAL CORPORATION
•	e application for membership in the Manitouwadge General Hospital 014. I have attached my membership fee of two dollars (\$2.00).
Signature:	
Name:	
Address:	